Beaufort
%)

DENTAL CLINIC
afe - gentle - effective

Independent Fees Guide

New Patient Examination (includes 2 x-rays)
Routine Examinations

2 small x-rays

OPG (Full Mouth Scan)

COMPOSITE RESTORATIONS
Small
Medium
Large
Amalgam filling:
Small
Large

Composite Bonding (per tooth)

CROWNS & VENEERS
Non-precious metal:

White Solid Zirconium (back teeth):
Layered E-max (highly aesthetic)
Gold:

Veneer - Layered E-max (with customised colour match):

BRIDGES
Zirconium (back teeth) per unit-
Layered E-max per unit

ROOT CANAL TREATMENT
Incisors/canines

(With endodontist)
Premolars

(With endodontist)

Molars

(With endodontist)

All Re-Root Canal Treatment

EXTRACTIONS
Simple
Complex

DENTURES
Acrylic Partial
Full Upper or Lower
Cobalt chrome (metal)
Flexible Denture:
1-4teeth
5 - 8 teeth

TOOTH WHITENING

ENLIGHTEN WHITENING
Home ZOOM whitening with customised trays:
Refill Kit (3 syringes):
Single whitening syringes:
Replacement trays:
Single
Both

£50
£35
£30
£75

£105
£159
£215

£70
£90

£159

£495
£595
£749
£749
£749

£599
£700

£385
£495
£495
£595
£595
£749
+£110

£145
£210

£649
£799
£950

£650
£850

£650
£399
£120
£40

£120
£190

10 Boulevard Drive, Beaufort Park,
Colindale, London NW9 5QF

T 0208 205 0090
E info@beaufortdentalclinic.com

EMERGENCY TREATMENT
Emergency appointment + 1 small x-ray

Additional emergency treatment charges:

Nerve removal/dressing
Temporary filling

INVISALIGN
Invisalign
Single arch
Both arches
Fixed retainers (per arch)
Removeable retainers (per arch)

FACIAL AESTHETICS
Anti-wrinkle injections
1area
2 areas
3 areas

Dermal Fillers

Lip Enhancement
0.5 ml
1ml

Chin/Jawline Sculpting
Nasolabial fold/Marionette Lines

Facial Peels
BioRePeel C3 Chemical Peel

BioRePeel C3 Chemical Peels — 4 sessions

Medical Grade Skincare

20 Skincare Range

HYGIENE & PERIODONTICS
Hygiene

45 minutes appointment
Hygiene with Air flow (jet polishing)
Airflow stain removal
Periodontist

Consultation and report (with Periodontist)

Periodontic Treatment

Gum shield/night guard Soft
Occlusal stabilisation splint
Sports Guard:

£50

£85
£50

£2800
£3500
£185
£120

£190
£250
£295

£255
£295

from £450

£350

£50
£175

following consultation

£80
£120
£50

£115
£250

£150
£550
£150

If you have any questions speak to the receptionist.
We offer finance at the practice, please ask your dentist for
details.




