

Independent Fees Guide

10 Boulevard Drive, Beaufort Park, Colindale, London NW9 5QF T 0208 205 0090 E info@beaufortdentalclinic.com

New Patient Examination (includes 2 x-rays)	£50	EMERGENCY TREATMENT	
Routine Examinations	£35	Emergency appointment + 1 small x-ray	£50
2 small x-rays	£30	Additional emergency treatment charges:	
OPG (Full Mouth Scan)	£75	Nerve removal/dressing	£85
COMPOSITE DESTODATIONS		Temporary filling	£50
COMPOSITE RESTORATIONS	C10F	INIVICATION	
Small Medium	£105 £159	INVISALIGN	
	£215	Invisalign	62000
Large Amalgam filling:	1213	Single arch Both arches	£2800 £3500
Small	£70	Fixed retainers (per arch)	£185
Large	£90	Removeable retainers (per arch)	£120
Luige	130	removeable retainers (per arch)	1120
Composite Bonding (per tooth)	£159	FACIAL AESTHETICS Anti-wrinkle injections	
CROWNS & VENEERS		1 area	£190
Non-precious metal:	£495	2 areas	£250
White Solid Zirconium (back teeth):	£595	3 areas	£295
Layered E-max (highly aesthetic)	£749		
Gold:	£749	<u>Dermal Fillers</u>	
Veneer - Layered E-max (with customised colour match):	£749	Lip Enhancement	
		0.5 ml	£255
BRIDGES	0500	1 ml	£295
Zirconium (back teeth) per unit-	£599		
Layered E-max per unit	£700	Chin/Jawline Sculpting	from £450
ROOT CANAL TREATMENT		Nasolabial fold/Marionette Lines	£350
Incisors/canines	£385		
(With endodontist)	£495	Facial Peels	
Premolars	£495	BioRePeel C3 Chemical Peel	£50
(With endodontist)	£595	Biorepeer C3 Chemical Peer	150
Molars	£595	BioRePeel C3 Chemical Peels – 4 sessions	£175
(With endodontist)	£749		
All Re-Root Canal Treatment	+£110		
EVIDACTIONS		Medical Grade Skincare	
EXTRACTIONS Simple	£145	ZO Skincare Range followin	g consultation
Complex	£210	•	
complex	LZIO	LIVEITAIE & DEDICTORATIOS	
DENTURES		HYGIENE & PERIODONTICS Hygiene	
Acrylic Partial	£649	45 minutes appointment	£80
Full Upper or Lower	£799	Hygiene with Air flow (jet polishing)	£120
Cobalt chrome (metal)	£950	Airflow stain removal	£50
Flexible Denture:		Periodontist	200
1 - 4 teeth	£650	Consultation and report (with Periodontist)	£115
5 - 8 teeth	£850	Periodontic Treatment	£250
TOOTH WHITENING		Gum shield/night guard Soft	£150
		Occlusal stabilisation splint	£550
ENLIGHTEN WHITENING	£650	Sports Guard:	£150
Home ZOOM whitening with customised trays:	£399	Sports Guara.	1130
Refill Kit (3 syringes):	£120		
Single whitening syringes:	£40	If you have any questions speak to the receptionist	:.
Replacement trays:		We offer finance at the practice, please ask your dentist for	
Single	£120	details.	
Both	£190		





